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AS I  HE LP FUL C O NT ACT S  

 
Front Desk at the Jacksonville Office:  frontdesk@androsysinc.com -or- 904.637.2035. 

Human Resources  

General Questions 
Onboarding, Employee Relations, Recruiting,  

Address Changes, UKG, Training, Separations 
 
 

Benefits 
Medical, Dental, Vision, 401(k), FSA, LTD, STD,  

Life, AD&D, PTO, Holiday 
 

Patti Lindblad 
VP of Executive Affairs  

patti.lindblad@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.637.2026 

 
Stephanie Danti 

Director of Human Resources 
stephanie.danti@androsysinc.com 

Office Phone: 904.402.8673 
 
 

Jessica Oberg  
Human Resources Generalist 

jessica.oberg@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.637.2059 

 
Taylor Cashen 

Human Resources Coordinator 
taylor.cashen@androsysinc.com 

Office Phone: 904.385.7010 
 
 

HR Email: HR@androsysinc.com  
Training Email: training@androsysinc.com 
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Accounting Questions  

Payroll  

Pam Phillips 
 Accountant 

pamela.phillips@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.830.3005 

Accounts Payable  

Treva Ross  
AP Specialist 

treva.ross@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.637.2052 

Accounts Receivable 
Timesheets  

Heather Miller  
Director of Accounting 

heather.miller@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.402.8640 

Payroll Project Requests 
 (Charge Codes) 

Contact your Supervisor or Program Manager to submit a request Project 
Request E-mail Inbox 

Concur Travel 
 

Bryan Miller 
Accountant  

bryan.miller@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.830.3006 

 

 
Erin Ownby 

Assistant Controller  
erin.ownby@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.402.8678 
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General Questions 

Business Cards  

Kristi Young 
Administrative Specialist  

kristi.young@androsysinc.com  

Christine Doss 
Administrative Specialist 

christine.doss@androsysinc.com  

Office Phone: 904.637.2035 OR 904.402.8642  

Supplies & Purchasing Requests 

Patti Lindblad 
VP of Executive Affairs  

patti.lindblad@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.637.2026 

IT Support 

 
Michael Robinson 

Help Desk Technician  
michael.robinson@androsysinc.com 

Phone: 904.830.3030 
 

Caleb Toussaint 
Help Desk Technician  

caleb.toussaint@androsysinc.com 
Phone: 904.622.1737 

 

                                                   Alex Wilson 
Help Desk Manager  

alexander.wilson@androsysinc.com 
Phone: 904.385.7006 

IT Email: helpdesk@androsysinc.com  
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Security Questions & Reporting  

Mark Shuster  
Facility Security Officer 

mark.shuster@androsysinc.com  
Office Phone: 904.402.8637 

CAC Card/FRC Badge Questions and Renewals 

Gary “Ernie” Young  
VP of Quality & Security 

gary.young@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.402.8639 

NDA Assistance & Reporting  

Jennifer Otero 
Chief Administrative Officer 

jennifer.otero@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.637.2061 

*Submit all NDAs to Jennifer* 

Stephen Toloczko 
Director of Contracts & Proposals 

stephen.toloczko@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.402.8652 
*Call for General Questions* 

ISO 9001 Training & Quality Management  

Stephen Sizemore  
Director of IT Security and Controls 

stephen.sizemore@androsysinc.com 
Office Phone: 904.637.2040 
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